Sat, Apr 15, 2017

Regular Standard Novice B

8II
8106
8109

16]]
16112

20II
20105

20110
20133
20136

24"
24118

122 yards, 71 sec
NQ 5581s
95 pts Q 46.19 s

124 yards, 63 sec
NQ NT

127 yards, 61 sec

NQ 61.20s
90 pts Q 55.11s

NQ 4657s
95 pts Q 4514 s

127 yards, 63 sec
NQ NT

Regular Standard Open

12II
12106

12114

16II
16127

20"
20106

20125
20146

24"
24109

1

1 100pts Q

1

140 yards, 65 sec
90 pts Q 47.35s
NQ 4191s

143 yards, 62 sec
49.38 s

145 yards, 60 sec
ABS
ABS

95 pts Q 47.38 s

145 yards, 62 sec

90 pts Q 55.40 s

Regular Standard Excellent

8ll
8110

16"
16125

16123

1 100pts Q

156 yards, 67 sec
45.17 s

160 yards, 61 sec
NQ 56.66s

NQ

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
2.19yps F-1R-2W-1  Gotcha - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
2.64yps W-1 Sailor - All American Dog Patricia F. Frost
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-1W-2 Tux - All American Dog Elice DeRoos
Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)
2.08yps F-2R-3T-1 Dare - Border Collie Tamara Einspanjer
2.30yps R-2 Dev - Border Collie Jodie Hansen
2.73yps F-1R-1 Hitch - Siberian Husky Randy Johnson
2.81lyps R-1 Whisky - Vizsla Barb Rypstra
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-3W-1 Dawn - Belgian Tervuren Shirley Streich
Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)
296 yps R-1W-1 Ice - Shetland Sheepdog Lori Farkas
3.34yps F-2 Tallulah - French Bulldog Jennifer Deyo
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
2.90 yps Fletcher - Nova Scotia Duck Carolyn Glenn
Tolling Retriever
Entries: 1 Absent: 2 Qualified: 1 (100%)
Keegan - Border Collie Alise Carrico
Hazel - Vizsla Karen Hatley
3.06yps R-1 BZ - Labrador Retriever Michelle Riccelli
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

2.62yps R-1W-1 Lennon - Belgian Tervuren Dianne L. Allen

Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
3.45 yps Tess - All American Dog Kenneth Smith
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.82yps F-1R-2 Spice - Miniature American  Susan Pred|

Shepherd

Bree - Kooikerhondje Cheryl Short

Page 1 of 10



Regular Standard Excellent

20" 164 yards, 58 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20115 ABS Ellie - Australian Shepherd Kim Lichtenberger
20138 NQ 45.37s 3.61yps F-1R-2W-1  Frankie - Portuguese Water Julie Wencloff
Dog
20143 50 pts NQ 68.09s 2.41yps R-3W-1 Journey - Golden Retriever  Margaret Covey
20104 NQ 38.17s 4.30yps F-1 Dolce - All American Dog Rusty Planert

Regular Standard Master

8" 156 yards, 67 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)
8101 2 100pts Q 53.99s 2.89 yps Adidas - Havanese Jodi Zandstra
8104 1 100pts Q 48.33s 3.23yps Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
8108 95 pts NQ 45.93s 3.40yps R-1 Daisy - All American Dog Laura Donaldson
8112 NQ 49.22s 3.17yps F-1T-1 Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
12" 156 yards, 63 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (57%)
12101 NQ 66.93s 233yps F-1 Ricky - Beagle Marietta Huber
12102 4 100pts Q 50.34s 3.10 yps Rowdy - Papillon Jennifer Panattoni
12105 NQ 5755s 2.71yps F-1R-1W-1  Aurora - Papillon Linda Sykora
12108 95 pts NQ 45.70s 3.41yps W-1 Aleena - Poodle (Miniature)  Supavee Janlekha
12110 1 100pts Q 41.06s 3.80 yps Armand - Poodle (Miniature) Beth Lawrence
12113 3 100pts Q 48.64s 3.21yps Snickers - Shetland Irene Meyer
Sheepdog
12115 2 100pts Q 43.05s 3.62 yps Ziva - Poodle (Miniature) Kellee Fisher
16" 160 yards, 61 sec Entries: 13  Absent: 0  Qualified: 7 (54%)
16101 3 100pts Q 46.99s 3.40 yps Jelly - Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
16102 7 100pts Q 56.26 s 2.84 yps Kylan - Kooikerhondje Cheryl Short
16104 NQ 50.29s 3.18yps F-1T-1 Java - Australian Shepherd  Cindy McElligott
16106 90 pts NQ 50.54s 3.17yps R-2 Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
16108 NQ 43.72s 3.66yps F-1W-1 J.J. - Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
16109 2 100pts Q 41.81s 3.83yps Gibbs - Poodle (Miniature) Kellee Fisher
16111 1 100pts Q 39.80s 4.02yps Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli
16115 6 100pts Q 52.50s 3.05yps Kiko - Shiba Inu Amy Ripepi
16118 5 100pts Q 52.09s 3.07 yps Chai - Welsh Springer Cindy McElligott
Spaniel
16122 NQ 46.47s 3.44yps F-1R-1W-1  Peaches - Keeshond Emily Taggart
16126 95 pts NQ 45.06s 355yps R-1 Oakley - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
16129 4 100pts Q 49.59s 3.23yps Olivia - Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
16130 NQ 51.89s 3.08yps F-1R-1W-1 Canon - Keeshond Sue Ellen Cassiday
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Regular Standard Master

20"
20101

20102

20107

20109
20111

20113
20119
20121
20123
20124
20126
20127
20128

20132
20135
20142
20144
20150

24"
24102

24103
24105

24106
24107
24108
24111
24112
24113
24114
24115
24116

164 yards, 58 sec

89 pts NQ

7 100 pts Q

NQ

NQ
79 pts NQ

90 pts NQ
100 pts Q

NQ

95 pts NQ

95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

ABS
90 pts NQ
100 pts Q
97 pts NQ
100 pts Q

60.61s
57.77s

46.27 s

60.22 s
65.35s

40.60 s
47.00s
58.08 s
50.28 s
48.25 s
50.57 s
4535 s
48.45 s

51.67 s
53.02s
59.48 s
4147 s

164 yards, 62 sec

100 pts Q

ABS
NQ

NQ

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
90 pts NQ
95 pts NQ
NQ

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ

100 pts Q

50.77 s

52.75s

NT

4588 s
54.71s
46.67 s
52.38 s
52.26 s
50.21s
46.73 s
47.15 s

Entries: 17

2.71 yps
2.84 yps

3.54 yps

2.72 yps
2.51 yps

4.04 yps
3.49 yps
2.82 yps
3.26 yps
3.40 yps
3.24 yps
3.62 yps
3.38 yps

3.17 yps
3.09 yps
2.76 yps
3.95 yps

Entries: 11

3.23 yps

3.11 yps

3.57 yps
3.00 yps
3.51 yps
3.13 yps
3.14 yps
3.27 yps
3.51 yps
3.48 yps

R-1

F-1W-2

F-1R-1

R-1W-1

F-1

R-1
Ww-1

R-1 W-1

F-1R-1W-1T-

1
F-1wW-1

R-1

R-1 W-1
w-1
F-1R-1W-1
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Absent: 1

Absent: 1

Qualified: 7 (41%)
Trex - Border Collie
Shelby - Siberian Husky

Ziva - Labrador Retriever

Boss - Collie (Rough)

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Surrey - Border Collie

Caper - Flat Coated Retriever
Spike - Golden Retriever
Story - Norwegian Elkhound
Layla - Vizsla

Kimi - Golden Retriever
Sierra - Brittany

Vinny - Vizsla

Fever - Border Collie

Pip - Border Collie

True - Golden Retriever
Winston - Labrador Retriever
Miso - Border Collie
Qualified: 4 (36%)

Daughtry - Doberman
Pinscher

Nash - Belgian Tervuren

Hub - Belgian Tervuren

Cooper - Doberman Pinscher
Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Frannie - Briard

Phillip - All American Dog
Bentley - Golden Retriever
Ember - Vizsla

Lottie - Doberman Pinscher
Oak - Golden Retriever

Posh - Doberman Pinscher

Barbara A. Mason

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Sheri C. & Kevin W.
Walker

Donna & Paul Darland

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Tamar Cooney
Colleen & Neil DeVore
Carolyn Hesse
Christine Mayer

Barb Rypstra

Kevin Grudem

Aimee Schilling

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Sherry J. Kluever
Peggy Martire
Gayle Pluta
Marietta Huber

Tamar Cooney

Stacey Moore

Roberta Whitesides
Angela Walsh

Helen Baloun

Donna & Paul Darland
David Behrens
Gabriela Sloan
Barbara L. Jones
Karen Hatley
Kathleen Anderson
Karen Claypool

Stacey Moore



Preferred Standard Novice

8" 122 yards, 71 sec
8114 NQ 7542s
16" 127 yards, 66 sec
16119 1 100 pts Q 43.12 s
20" 127 yards, 68 sec
20114 NQ 63.86s
20149 NQ NT

Preferred Standard Open

12" 143 yards, 67 sec
12103 NQ 69.95s

16" 145 yards, 65 sec
16114 2 95pts Q 65.00 s
16120 NQ 68.71s
16131 1 95pts Q 46.88 s

20" 145 yards, 67 sec
20140 NQ 58.58s

Preferred Standard Excellent

20" 164 yards, 67 sec
20118 1 100pts Q 55.48 s
20122 NQ 52.70s

Preferred Standard Master

4" 156 yards, 72 sec
4102 ABS
4104 NQ 66.05s
4105 NQ NT
8" 156 yards, 68 sec
8105 1 100pts Q 47.89 s
8107 NQ 53.70s
8113 NQ 50.97s
12" 160 yards, 66 sec
12109 NQ 49.03s
12112 1 100 pts Q 51.23 s

Entries: 1 Absent: 0

1.62yps F-1R-3

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Bronwyn - Welsh Corgi

(Pembroke)
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
2.95 yps Fusion - Border Collie
Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

1.99yps F-1 R-1 W-1T- Remi - All American Dog
1

Annie - All American Dog

Entries: 1 Absent: 0

2.04yps F-1R-3

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Skippy - All American Dog

Entries: 3 Absent: 0
2.23yps W-1

211yps F-2R-4W-1

Qualified: 2 (67%)
Mazie - Golden Retriever

Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

3.09yps R-1 Roggin - Norwegian
Elkhound
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
248yps F-1R-1 Teddy - Old English
Sheepdog
Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Quialified: 1 (50%)
2.96 yps Jamie - All American Dog

3.11yps F-1R-1 Wrigley - Labrador Retriever

Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Sterling - Shih Tzu
2.36yps F-1R-1W-1

R-1 W-2

Sage - Dachshund (Longhair)
Chadwick - Shih Tzu

Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)

3.26 yps Mollie - All American Dog
291yps F-2R-2W-2

3.06 yps F-1R-2W-1

Linus - Pug
Miller - Beagle

Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)
3.26 yps F-5R-4 W-3  Izzy - Border Collie
3.12 yps Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever
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Lorraine Bartlett

Sherry J. Kluever

Shannon Bolinger

Carol A Jarchow

Nancy Kwain
Randy Johnson
Carolyn Glenn

Edith Finsaadal

Cindy L. Parks

Alison A Rush
Deb Graham

Terry Fencl
Maxine Brinker

Terry Fencl

Kristen Phillips
Linda A. Kotowski

Carolyn Dostal

Jodie Hansen

Carolyn Glenn



Preferred Standard Master

16]]
16103

16113
16116
16117
16121
16124

20"
20103

20108
20112
20116
20130

164 yards, 63 sec

1 100pts Q  43.34s
53pts NQ 77.82s
90 pts NQ 46.31s
NQ 74.72s
2 100pts Q 63.05s
95 pts NQ 43.87s
164 yards, 67 sec
1 100pts Q 50.45 s
NQ 6855s
3 100 pts Q 58.58 s
ABS
2 100pts Q 56.83 s

Entries: 6
3.78 yps
R-1
R-1 W-1
F-2 R-2 W-2

2.11 yps
3.54 yps
2.19 yps
2.60 yps
3.74yps R-1
Entries: 4
3.25 yps
239yps F-1

2.80 yps

2.89 yps

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

8ll
8109

16"
16112

20"
20105

20133
20136

24"
24109

24118

117 yards, 51 sec
1 90pts Q 51.97 s

119 yards, 43 sec
1 91pts Q 52.86s

120 yards, 40 sec

NQ 47.46s
74 pts NQ 56.03s

1 100pts Q 30.00 s
120 yards, 43 sec

1 100pts Q  23.31s

2 100pts Q  283ls

Entries: 1
2.25yps R-2

Entries: 1
2.25 yps

Entries: 3
2.53yps F-5R-5
2.14yps R-1W-1

4.00 yps Whisky - Vizsla

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (100%)
5.15 yps Lennon - Belgian Tervuren
4.24 yps Dawn - Belgian Tervuren

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

8II
8106

12]]
12106

12114

20"
20106

20110
20125
20146

123 yards, 44 sec

NQ NT
123 yards, 41 sec
85pts NQ 36.17s
1 100pts Q 28.01s

128 yards, 37 sec
ABS
NQ
ABS

83 pts NQ

39.37s

38.73 s

Entries: 1
R-2
Entries: 2
3.40yps R-1W-2
4.39 yps

Entries: 2

3.25yps F-1R-1W-2

3.30yps R-3
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Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 2

Qualified: 2 (33%)
Ziva - Rottweiler

Comet - Siberian Husky

Flirt - Border Collie

Elle - Golden Retriever

Molly - Labrador Retriever
Ernie - Golden Retriever
Qualified: 3 (75%)
Leo - All American Dog
Dempsey - Golden Retriever
Redford - Golden Retriever
Turner - Golden Retriever

Herschel - All American Dog

Sailor - All American Dog

Tux - All American Dog
Qualified: 1 (33%)
Dare - Border Collie

Hitch - Siberian Husky

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Gotcha - Toy Fox Terrier
Qualified: 1 (50%)
Ice - Shetland Sheepdog
Tallulah - French Bulldog
Qualified: 0 (0%)
Keegan - Border Collie

Dev - Border Collie

Hazel - Vizsla

BZ - Labrador Retriever

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Jennifer Deyo
Maria Weber
Tamara Einspanjer
Char Sorrentino
Mary Brogan
Kathleen Schaffer

Kristen Phillips
Carolyn Hesse
Margaret Covey
Gayle Pluta

Gabriela Sloan

Patricia F. Frost

Elice DeRoos

Tamara Einspanjer
Randy Johnson

Barb Rypstra

Dianne L. Allen
Shirley Streich

Mary Doyle

Lori Farkas

Jennifer Deyo

Alise Carrico
Jodie Hansen
Karen Hatley

Michelle Riccelli



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

16]]
16125

16127

20II
20115

20138

143 yards, 41 sec
54 pts NQ

NQ 4455s 3.21yps F-1R-2W-3

148 yards, 39 sec
ABS

Entries: 2

53.97s 2.65yps R-2

Entries: 1

NQ 3054s 4.85yps F-2

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

g"
8101
8104
8108
8110
8112

12]]
12101

12102
12105
12108
12110
12113

12115

137 yards, 45 sec

100pts Q  41.21s
100 pts Q 35.60s
100 pts Q 32.67s
NQ 30.12s
100 pts Q 27.97s
137 yards, 42 sec
82 pts NQ 48.35s
100 pts Q 33.04 s
78 pts NQ 46.43s
100 pts Q 28.30s
100 pts Q 27.08 s
100 pts Q 28.65s
NQ 31.43s

Dog

Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (80%)
3.32 yps Adidas - Havanese
3.85 yps Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier
4.19 yps Daisy - All American Dog
455yps F-2R-1W-1  Tess - All American Dog
4.90 yps Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier

Entries: 7 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (57%)
2.83 yps Ricky - Beagle
4.15 yps Rowdy - Papillon
295yps R-1W-1 Aurora - Papillon
4.84 yps Aleena - Poodle (Miniature)
5.06 yps Armand - Poodle (Miniature)
4.78 yps Snickers - Shetland

4.36 yps F-1W-1
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Absent:

0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Spice - Miniature American
Shepherd

Fletcher - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Absent:

1

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Ellie - Australian Shepherd

Frankie - Portuguese Water

Sheepdog

Ziva - Poodle (Miniature)

Susan Predl|

Carolyn Glenn

Kim Lichtenberger

Julie Wencloff

Jodi Zandstra
Mary Doyle
Laura Donaldson
Kenneth Smith
Mary Doyle

Marietta Huber
Jennifer Panattoni
Linda Sykora
Supavee Janlekha
Beth Lawrence

Irene Meyer

Kellee Fisher



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

16" 143 yards, 41 sec Entries: 13  Absent: 0 Qualified: 6 (46%)

16101 5 100pts Q 35.40s 4.04 yps Jelly - Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick

16102 6 100pts Q 40.73s 3.51yps Kylan - Kooikerhondje Cheryl Short

16104 2 100pts Q 29.85s 4.79 yps Java - Australian Shepherd  Cindy McElligott

16106 90 pts NQ 32.05s 4.46yps R-1W-1 Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll

16108 4 100 pts Q 34.12s 4.19 yps J.J. - Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick

16109 1 100pts Q 28.64s 4.99 yps Gibbs - Poodle (Miniature) Kellee Fisher

16111 NQ 29.61s 4.83yps F-1R-1W-1  Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli

16115 NQ 42.30s 3.38yps F-1R-1W-2 Kiko - Shiba Inu Amy Ripepi

16118 NQ 39.29s 3.64yps F-1 Chai - Welsh Springer Cindy McElligott

Spaniel

16122 3 100pts Q 33.22s 4.30 yps Peaches - Keeshond Emily Taggart

16123 NQ Bree - Kooikerhondje Cheryl Short

16126 NQ 29.27s 4.89yps F-1 Oakley - Brittany Colleen Driscoll

16129 92 pts NQ 42.43s 3.37yps W-1 Olivia - Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick

16130 NQ 42.81s 3.34yps F-1W-1 Canon - Keeshond Sue Ellen Cassiday

20" 148 yards, 39 sec Entries: 18 Absent: 1 Qualified: 7 (39%)

20101 NQ 4224s 350yps F-1 Trex - Border Collie Barbara A. Mason

20102 94 pts NQ 41.98s 3.53yps Shelby - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski

20107 NQ 3257s 454yps F-3R-2W-1  Ziva - Labrador Retriever Sheri C. & Kevin W.
Walker

20109 77pts NQ 4542s 3.26yps R-1 Boss - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland

20113 95 pts NQ 28.71s 5.15yps R-1 Surrey - Border Collie Tamar Cooney

20119 NQ NT F-2 W-2 Caper - Flat Coated Retriever Colleen & Neil DeVore

20121 69 pts NQ 46.69s 3.17yps R-1W-1 Spike - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse

20123 3 100pts Q 33.73s 4.39 yps Story - Norwegian Elkhound Christine Mayer

20124 2 100pts Q 32.62s 4.54 yps Layla - Vizsla Barb Rypstra

20126 5 100pts Q 37.26s 3.97 yps Kimi - Golden Retriever Kevin Grudem

20127 95 pts NQ 36.14s 4.10yps W-1 Sierra - Brittany Aimee Schilling

20128 6 100pts Q 39.72s 3.73yps Vinny - Vizsla Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

20132 ABS Fever - Border Collie Sherry J. Kluever

20135 NQ 30.52s 485yps F-1 Pip - Border Collie Peggy Martire

20142 4 100pts Q 37.04s 4.00 yps True - Golden Retriever Gayle Pluta

20143 NQ 56.95s 2.60yps F-2R-3W-2 Journey - Golden Retriever  Margaret Covey

20144 7 100pts Q 39.96s 3.70 yps Winston - Labrador Retriever Marietta Huber

20150 1 100pts Q 31.42s 4.71yps Miso - Border Collie Tamar Cooney

20104 95 pts NQ 31.17s 4.75yps R-1 Dolce - All American Dog Rusty Planert
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

24" 148 yards, 42 sec Entries: 12
24102 95pts NQ 35.25s 4.20yps W-1
24103 NQ 24.47s 6.05yps F-1W-1
24105 95 pts NQ 39.83s 3.72yps W-1
24106 95 pts NQ 29.52s 5.01yps W-1
24107 NQ NT F-1
24108 NQ 41.69s 355yps F-1R-1
24111 1 100pts Q  31.96s 4.63yps
24112 NQ NT R-1W-1
24113 NQ 35.03s 4.22yps F-1R-1W-1
24114 3 100pts Q  37.87s 3.91yps
24115 NQ 36.27s 4.08yps F-1R-1W-1
24116 2 100pts Q 34.08s 4.34 yps

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Premier

Absent: 0

Daughtry - Doberman
Pinscher

Nash - Belgian Tervuren

Hub - Belgian Tervuren

Cooper - Doberman Pinscher

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Frannie - Briard

Phillip - All American Dog

Bentley - Golden Retriever

Ember - Vizsla

Lottie - Doberman Pinscher

Oak - Golden Retriever

Posh - Doberman Pinscher

Qualified: 3 (25%)

Stacey Moore

Roberta Whitesides
Angela Walsh

Helen Baloun

Donna & Paul Darland
David Behrens
Gabriela Sloan
Barbara L. Jones
Karen Hatley
Kathleen Anderson
Karen Claypool

Stacey Moore

12" 48 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
12102 1* 100pts Q 33.98s Rowdy - Papillon Jennifer Panattoni
12110 NQ 31.98s F-1R-1W-1  Armand - Poodle (Miniature) Beth Lawrence
16" 45 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16104 NQ 31.48s F-1 R-1W-1  Java - Australian Shepherd  Cindy McElligott
20" 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
20123 1 100pts Q 35.62s Story - Norwegian Elkhound Christine Mayer
24" 45 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Quialified: 1 (25%)
24105 NQ 43.06s F-1wW-1 Hub - Belgian Tervuren Angela Walsh
24107 1* 100 pts Q 37.59s Enzo - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland
24112 NQ 45.86s F-1R-3W-2  Bentley - Golden Retriever Barbara L. Jones
24115 95 pts NQ 37.85s R-1 Oak - Golden Retriever Karen Claypool

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

8" 117 yards, 52 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8114 85pts NQ 47.59s 2.46yps R-3 Bronwyn - Welsh Corgi Lorraine Bartlett
(Pembroke)
16" 120 yards, 45 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16119 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1  Fusion - Border Collie Sherry J. Kluever
20" 120 yards, 48 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
20114 NQ 4492s 2.67yps F-5R-2W-4  Remi - All American Dog Shannon Bolinger
20149 NQ 2142s 560yps F-1 Annie - All American Dog Carol A Jarchow
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Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

12]]
12103

16II
16114

16120

16131

20"
20140

126 yards, 44 sec
NQ 59.70s

128 yards, 42 sec

81pts NQ 49.55s
9lpts Q  44.45s
NQ NT

128 yards, 44 sec
NQ 54.49s

Entries: 1
2.11yps F-1R-3

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

20II
20118

20122
20130

148 yards, 47 sec

NQ NT
NQ 33.77s
NQ 43.02s

Absent: 0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Skippy - All American Dog

Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
258 yps R-1 Mazie - Golden Retriever
2.88yps R-1 Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever
F-3 R-4 W-2  Roggin - Norwegian
Elkhound
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.35yps F-1R-1W-2  Teddy - Old English
Sheepdog
Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
R-2 Jamie - All American Dog
4.38yps F-1 Wrigley - Labrador Retriever

3.44yps F-1R-2W-1

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

4"
4102
4103
4104
4105

8105
8107
8113

12|I
12109

12112

16]]
16103

16113
16116
16117
16121
16124

137 yards, 50 sec

NQ NT
100 pts Q 46.70 s
100 pts Q 46.05 s
ABS

137 yards, 47 sec

100 pts Q 34.71s
NQ 38.60s
NQ 38.61s

143 yards, 46 sec
NQ 44.97s
100 pts Q 41.59 s

148 yards, 44 sec

95 pts NQ 34.72s

57 pts NQ 55.75s

100 pts Q 29.28 s
NQ NT

NQ 48.78s

100 pts Q 3141s

Entries: 3

F-1 R-2 W-1
2.93 yps
2.98 yps

Entries: 3
3.95 yps
3.55yps F-2R-2W-1
3.55yps F-1W-1

Entries: 2
3.18 yps F-4 R-2 W-3
3.44 yps

Entries: 6
426 yps R-1
265yps R-1W-1
5.05 yps

F-2 R-3W-2
3.08yps F-1W-2
4.71 yps
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Herschel - All American Dog

Absent: 1

Qualified: 2 (67%)

Sterling - Shih Tzu

Sage - Dachshund (Longhair)

Ananda - Shih Tzu

Chadwick - Shih Tzu

Absent: 0

Qualified: 1 (33%)

Mollie - All American Dog

Linus - Pug

Miller - Beagle

Absent: 0

Qualified: 1 (50%)

Absent: 0

Izzy - Border Collie

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Ziva - Rottweiler
Comet - Siberian Husky
Flirt - Border Collie

Elle - Golden Retriever

Molly - Labrador Retriever

Ernie - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 2 (33%)

Nancy Kwain

Randy Johnson

Carolyn Glenn

Edith Finsaadal

Cindy L. Parks

Alison A Rush
Deb Graham

Gabriela Sloan

Terry Fencl
Supavee Janlekha
Maxine Brinker

Terry Fencl

Kristen Phillips
Linda A. Kotowski

Carolyn Dostal

Jodie Hansen

Carolyn Glenn

Jennifer Deyo
Maria Weber
Tamara Einspanjer
Char Sorrentino
Mary Brogan
Kathleen Schaffer



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
148 yards, 47 sec
37.45s 3.95yps F-1
4994 s 2.96 yps
4356 s 3.40 yps

20"
20103

20108
20112
20116

NQ
94 pts NQ
1 100pts Q

NQ

NT

Entries: 4

F-1

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Premier

12]]
12112

16]]
16116

16124

50 sec
1 100pts Q

45 sec
95 pts NQ
90 pts NQ

4450 s

34.33s
37.67s

Entries: 1

Entries: 2
R-1
R-1 W-1
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Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (25%)
Leo - All American Dog
Dempsey - Golden Retriever
Redford - Golden Retriever

Turner - Golden Retriever

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Flirt - Border Collie

Ernie - Golden Retriever

Kristen Phillips
Carolyn Hesse
Margaret Covey

Gayle Pluta

Carolyn Glenn

Tamara Einspanjer

Kathleen Schaffer



